Dale Richardson

From: SRFax Delivery Notification <fax@srfax.com>

Sent: January 17, 2023 7:14 PM

To: Dale Richardson

Subject: SRFax Transmission Successful to ATTN: Rep. Jim Jordan - 1 202-226-0577

Attachments: 20230117174505-8811_01.pdf



Transmission Status:	Sent
Subject:	Foreign Interference in 2020 and 2022 United States Elections
Ref. Code:	
Sender:	639-630-2551 (dale.richardson@dsrkarisconsulting.com)
Fax Sent:	Jan 17, 2023 07:46 PM
Recipient Fax:	1 202-226-0577
Remote Fax ID:	HouseFax
# of Pages Sent:	7 of 7 (Call Length: 27:01)
Open the attached file to view faxed document.	

Preview of Page 1.

DSR Karis Consulting Inc. 1292 95TH ST NORTH BATTLEFORD North Battleford, SK S9A0G2 Tel: 306-441-7010 Fax: 639-630-2551

Fax

To: ATTN: Rep. Jim Jordan From: DSR Karis Consulting Inc.
Fax: 1-202-226-0577 Date: Jan 17, 2023 07:44 PM

Organization: United States Congress

Subject: Foreign Interference in 2020 and 2022 United States Elections

Place this letter before Rep. Jim Jordan. This is a relating to Foreign Interference into United States elections and the research described outlines how a biological weapon was used to overthrow the duly elected government of the United States and commit treason against the United States on a massive scale.

DSR Karis Consulting Inc. 1292 95TH ST NORTH BATTLEFORD

North Battleford, SK S9A0G2 Tel: 306-441-7010 Fax: 639-630-2551



To: ATTN: Rep. Jim Jordan From: DSR Karis Consulting Inc.

Fax: 1-202-226-0577 **Date:** Jan 17, 2023 07:44 PM

Organization: United States Congress

Subject: Foreign Interference in 2020 and 2022 United States Elections

Place this letter before Rep. Jim Jordan. This is a relating to Foreign Interference into United States elections and the research described outlines how a biological weapon was used to overthrow the duly elected government of the United States and commit treason against the United States on a massive scale.

Confidentiality Warning: This message is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which it is addressed, and may contain information which is privileged, confidential, proprietary or exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If you are not the intended recipient or the person responsible for delivering the message to the intended recipient, you are strictly prohibited from disclosing, distributing, copying or in any way using this message. If you have received this communication in error, please notify the sender, and destroy and delete any copies you may have received.

ENGINEERING RFIMAGINFD

From: Dale J. Richardson, Director DSR Karis Consulting Inc.

1292 95th Street

North Battleford, SK S9A 0G2

dale.richardson@dsrkarisconsulting.com

587-575-5045

January 17, 2023

To: Rep. Jim Jordan

United States Congressman

2056 Rayburn House Office Building

Washington, DC 20515

202 225-2676 202 226-0577

Re: Foreign Interference Into a United States Election

Dear Rep. Jim Jordan,

DSR Karis Consulting Inc., a Federal Corporation registered to operate in Alberta and Saskatchewan is notifying you of foreign interference in a United States election. The CEO has advised DSR Karis Consulting Inc. that he has been subjected to torture in Canada to prevent him from from reporting on behalf of DSR Karis Consulting Inc. information that demonstrates foreign interference in an United States election. On October 1, 2020 the CCO was sent to the United States with a report that contained information to demonstrate that the enemy agents and traitors in the province of Saskatchewan have been acting to assist traitors in the United States seeking to overthrow the government of the United States. The CEO in the course of his duties uncovered engineering controls that have been used to distribute what has been alleged to be the SARS-Cov-2 virus to interfere with the territorial integrity of the United States.

The CCO was also sent to incorporate DSR Karis North Consulting Inc. a Delaware corporation whose business is in HVAC infection controls and the development of critical infrastructure in the United States. This was done to help secure the United States from the critical weakness introduced by enemy agents operating within the CDC. The Director of DSR Karis North Consulting Inc. has advised DSR Karis Consulting Inc. that information has been provided to you that has built upon the research owned by DSR Karis Consulting Inc..

The CEO has advised DSR Karis Consulting Inc. that torture complaints have been filed in Canada relating to the events under which the CCO was sent to the United States on October 1, 2020. The person who accompanied the CCO into the United States, Mr. Robert Cannon a resident of Texas and United States has proved himself a traitor and has raped the CCO on a number of occasion in addition to other acts of torture and cruel and unusual punishments to prevent the reporting of the distribution of a biological weapon and prevent the Director from entering the United States to testify of the overt acts of treason against the United States and the engineering of the distribution of a biological weapon.

DSR Karis Consulting Inc. is requesting the assistance of the United States Congress to protect the human resource assets of DSR Karis Consulting Inc. and their agents and affiliates in order for DSR Karis Consulting Inc. to present its evidence of foreign interference in a United States election. The book "COVID-19 and Negligent Engineering Practices; Will This Kill People?" available at Dorrance Publishing Co outlines the research conducted by the Director and jointly supported by DSR Karis Consulting Inc. and DSR Karis North Consulting Inc. over the course of the Bachelor of Technology degree of the Director. This outlines with widespread nature of the critical weakness introduced by the guidelines issued by the CDC.

Based on the actions in the documentation that you received from DSR Karis North Consulting Inc., it is highly probable that steps will be taken to torture and/or eliminate the Director and the CCO as there is a demonstrable pattern of that type of behaviour directed at them over the last three years in relation to the information provided to you.

For any further questions of concerns, contact the director at the information provided at the start of the letter.

Dale J. Richardson

Director

COVID-19 and Negligent Engineering Practices;

"Will This Kill People?"

A Collection of Studies on HVAC Infection Controls Relating to COVID-19

DALE J. RICHARDSON

In a series of eye-opening papers, Dale J. Richardson explores the financial and health impact of proper ventilation control, particularly in the dentist office setting, in regard to the spread and contamination of COVID-19. Using sources from the CDC, WHO, and beyond, Richardson details the missing information within national and international guidelines pertaining to HVAC systems and the massive threat these oversights are during routine health procedures in a global pandemic. The research contained within has the opportunity to save countless lives that would otherwise be lost.

About the Author

Dale J. Richardson holds a Bachelor of Technology degree in Engineering and Applied Science from the Memorial University of Newfoundland. He is an associate member of the Technology Professionals Saskatchewan, a member of the American Society of Heating, Refrigeration, and Air Conditioning



Engineers, and CEO of DSR Karis Consulting Inc., Canada, and DSR Karis North Consulting Inc, Delaware. Additionally, he organizes a charity golf tournament each year to send six indigenous children to summer camp who would not have had the means otherwise.

Richardson is the father to two daughters and spends his time reading, being outdoors, traveling, and writing about theology and prophecy.



DORRANCE PUBLISHING CO 585 Alpha Drive Pittsburgh, PA 15238